Spec# Code
38 0001LEG
38 0001LNZ
38 0001WAC
38 0001WEC
38 0001WED
38 0001WND
38 0001WNE
38 1570
38 0002AIL
38 0003ADA
38 0003AJN
38 0003WAP
38 0004EBD
38 0004SBX
38 0004VKM
38 0005CBH
38 6901
38 0008AAB
38 0008GJB
38 0008GJC
38 0008HBW
38 0008HXU
38 0008HXV
38 0008MSD
38 0008NAA
38 0008RNP
38 0008RNS
38 0008RNU
38 0008RNY
38 0008THB
38 0008TRA
38 0008TUK

CV 17500 GVW FSA 2022
Description
LICENSE PLATE HOLDER
BUMPER, FRONT Contoured, Steel, Chrome Plated, for CV and RE Bus
BUMPER EXTENSION, FRONT
WHEELBASE RANGE 185
WHEELBASE RANGE 238
AF RANGE 50" (128cm) Through and Including 75" (190cm)
AF RANGE 76" (193cm) Through and Including 91" (230cm)
TOW HOOK, FRONT (2) Frame Mounted
AXLE, FRONT NON-DRIVING 8000 LBS
SUSPENSION, FRONT, SPRING Parabolic Taper Leaf, Shackle Type, 8,000-Ib Capacity, with Shocks
SUSPENSION, FRONT, SPRING 7500 LBS
STABILIZER BAR, FRONT
AIR DRYER
AIR COMPRESSOR
AIR TANK LOCATION
STEERING WHEEL BLACK LEATHER
PROPSHAFT GUARD
DEFROSTER, REAR WINDOW
ALTERNATOR
ALTERNATOR
TRAILER BRAKE CONTROL
BODY BUILDER WIRING REAR OF FRAME
BODY BUILDER WIRING BACK OF CAB
BATTERY SYSTEM
TAIL LIGHT WIRING MODIFIED

RADIO AM/FM BLUETOOTH USB INPUT SD CARD SLOT WITH NAVIGATION SATIELLITE COMPATIBLE

COMPACT DISC PLAYER
SPEAKERS

CAMERA SYSTEM, REAR VIEW
BACK-UP ALARM

TRAILER CONNECTION SOCKET
STOP, TURN, TAIL & B/U LIGHTS

Price

28
203
49
371
562
98
147
82
38
90
27
353
487
343
227
231
78
172
147
372
270
225
98
224
73
524
104
36
407
118
92
235
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0008TUM
0008WBW
0008WTT
0008XIG
0008XJM
0008XJX
0009HCG
0009HCU
0009WAC
0010XAX
10636
10771
0012VEG
0012WGG
0012Wz)
0012XBL
0013AXC
0013AXD
0013AXH
0013AXJ
0013AXS
0013AXT
0014ACW
0014AJE
0014AWG
0014SAC
0014SAE
0014TBL
0014TBM
0014TDG
0014WAP
0014WMN
14897
14899

AUXILIARY HARNESS

JUMP START STUD

SWITCH, TOGGLE, FOR WORK LIGHT

FOG LIGHTS

HEADLIGHTS

POWER INVERTER

GRILLE

RADIATOR STONE GUARD

BUG SCREEN

GVWR WEIGHT CLASSIFICATION Class 6 (19,50-23,000 Ibs)

PAINT IDENTITY, PT-2 Frame

PAINT CLASS PREMIUM COLOR

REMOTE START

THROTTLE, HAND CONTROL

EMISSION COMPLIANCE DECAL ON DRIVERS DOOR COMPLIES WITH CLEAN AIR REGULATIONS
BLOCK HEATER, ENGINE

TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 1750 RDS WITH PTO PROVISION 19500 GVW 37500 GCW
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 1750 EVS WITH PTO PROVISION 19500 GVW 37500 GCW
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2700 RDS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 26000 GCW
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2700 EVS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 26000 GCW
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2750 RDS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 37500 GCW
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2750 EVS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 37500 GCW
AXLE, REAR, SINGLE 13500

AXLE, REAR, SINGLE 15500

AXLE, REAR, SINGLE 15000

SUSPENSION, REAR, SINGLE 13500

SUSPENSION, REAR, SINGLE 15500

SUSPENSION, REAR, AIR, SINGLE 12000

SUSPENSION, REAR, AIR, SINGLE 15500

SUSPENSION, REAR, AIR, SINGLE 13500

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR

AXLE, REAR, LUBE

DIFFERENTIAL, LOCKING

SUSPENSION AIR CONTROL VALVE

157
165
65
181
76
123
191
49
125
4306
588
441
245
245
95
98
864
1240
1884
2259
2406
2781
123
203
203
15
15
1229
1313
1271
168
90
1102
160
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0015DSZ
0016ACC
0016HLY
0016HLZ
0016KVR
0016KzC
0016LVU
0016SPS
0016SPT
0016VCA
0016VCB
0016VKK
0016VKM
0016WAK
0016XAL
0016XCN
0016XCS
0016XCT
0016XJR
0016XUC
0016XUD
16196
16975
0026DTX
0026DUT
0026DVT
0027DVT
0028DVT
0029SAE
0029WLK
29007
0040PNG
7779440101
7779445433

DUAL FUEL TANKS 40 GAL BETWEEN REAR FRAME RAILS 25 GALLON MOUNTED LEFT SIDE
MIRROR, INSIDE REAR VIEW

GAUGE CLUSTER

GAUGE CLUSTER

SEAT, DRIVER HIGH BACK CLOTH

SEAT, REAR BENCH VINYL

SEAT, PASSENGER HIGH BACK VINYL WITH RECLINE BETWEEN SEATS WILL BE UNTRIMMED.
MIRRORS POWER ADJUST BLACK

MIRRORS POWER ADJUST BRIGHT FINISH

SEAT BELT ALLRED 4TO 6

SEAT BELT ORANGE4 TO 6

CAB INTERIOR TRIM DIAMOND

CAB INTERIOR TRIM DIAMOND FOR CREW CAB
WINDOW, POWER

KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM REMOTE

CONSOLE, BETWEEN SEATS

SUN VISOR, INTERIOR

WINDOW, POWER

SEAT HEATER, FRONT

ACCESS, CAB BRIGHT

ACCESS, CAB BRIGH FOR CREW CAB

CREW CAB 4 door

HEATER HOSES SILICONE

WHEEL, SPARE, DISC POWDER COAT

WHEEL, SPARE, DISC REAR ALUMINUM
WHEEL, SPARE, DISC FRONT ALUMINUM
WHEELS, FRONT ALUMINUM

WHEELS, REAR ALUMINUM

WHEEL SEALS, FRONT

WHEEL BEARING, FRONT, LUBE

TIRE, SPARE

Warranty To 60-Month/100,000 Miles (160,000 km), Engine and Chassis Coverage for 6.6
TIRES GOODYEAR 647

Tires CONTINENTAL HS3 Hybrid

842

55
478
478

22
779
301
372
449

49

49
537
734
242
172
348

24
486
165
196
294

2263

76
178
439
439
615
615

30

58
454

3744

96
58
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7779448102
7779448137
7779445428
Newtag
Pricing
TB36
WARN
WC20
EC3000
EC4000
6132D54
6108D54
6132D54R
6132D54F40
6132D54F
Titan16
G2-1500
WARN
Class4Hitch
6132DL30
ACEHC5
6132DL44
ACEHC6
CVEXKEY

GODWIN184U-9
GODWIN184U-11

PTC1096SFB
PTC1296SFB
PTC1696SFB
16CD
14DRYVAN
16DRYVAN
20DRYVAN
SAFETY

TIRES GOODYEAR 622 95
TIRES Goodyear MAX RTD 32
Tires Continental HD3 1
New State Tag ( specify state, county, city, sheriff, etc) 250
All 3rd party bodys below are subject to material surcharges TBD at time of quote to the agency. 0
36 inch tool box 800
12000Ibs Eletric winch with remote 3900
Waltco 2000# tuckaway lift gate 6100
Auto Crane EHC3 PRX 3000lbs crane hardwired control 15000
Auto Crane EHC4 4000lbs crane hardwire control 18900
Knapheide 11' utility body DRW for 84 CA 9995
Knapheide 9' utility body DRW for 60 8700
11' Knapheide utility body with manual outriggers and spring buildup 8995
Knapheide 9' Flip Top utility body DRW for 60 CA 8950
Knapheidel1' flip top utility body DRW for 84 CA 10995
11' 4000lbs Auto crane body with manual outriggers and spring buildup 19950
Tommygate G2-1500#, 55x27 Ramp 4000
12000# Electric Winch with Remote 3300
Trailer Tow Package includes 2" sq frame receiver w/ electric plug & tongue 3900
5000 LBS Knapheid crane body with outriggers and spring build up 22500
Auto Crane 5000lbs EHC5 Crane 25350
6000 LBS Knapheid crane body with outriggers and spring build up 25250
Auto Crane 6000 EHC6 Crane 26800

Spare Key for CV 515 w/embeded chip 95

9' Long 2 yard dump, manual tarp, 60" CA, 13" Fixed Sides, Elec Hoist 14000
11' Long 3 yard dump, manual tarp, 84" CA, 13" Fixed Sides, Elec Hoist 14900
10' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 84" CA 6200
12' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 84" CA 6800
16' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 120" CA 8250
16' electric Contractor Dump (5yd), manual tarp & tail gate, 14" sides 14500

14'x96"x84" Dry Freight Body, 112" CA, Roll up Door, Alum Skin 9995
16'x96"x84" Dry Freight Body, 129" CA, Roll up Door, Alum Skin 10500
20'x96"x84" Dry Freight Body, 162" CA, Roll up Door, Alum Skin 12000
Triangles and 5 pound Fire Ext 200
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MUDFLAPS
TEMPTAG
TRANSFERTAG
NEWTAG
STROBE
BUC360
ELECTARP
HDHOLDER
ST529

VST36

Mudflaps

Temp Tag

Transfer Tag

New Tag

4 Corner LED Strobe Lights includes switch

Dealer Installed Back up camera

Electric Tarp Option for Dump Bodies

Heavy Duty Front Bumper Mounted Safety Cone & Water Cooler Holder Combo
Signalier T-529 articulating truck mounted aeial transvering platform

Versalift VST 36 insulated articulated telescoping aerial devise

100
50
200
250
1500
1500
1200
850
90500
90000



